Race Date
October 26, 2019

Place Team
1 Huntley
2 Rockton Hononegah
3 Machesney Park Harlem
4 Rockford Auburn
5 Dekalb
6 Elgin Larkin
7 Rockford Guilford
Inc. Rockford East
Inc. Rockford Jefferson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Championship

Class - A Championship

Top 5
Places

22
Top 5 Times:

49
Top 5 Times:

96
Top 5 Times:

120
Top 5 Times:

146

Top 5 Times:
156

Top 5 Times:
165

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1:35:29.4

1:39:07.8

8 19 20
1:43:55.5
7 10 29
1:46:27.9

15 25 31
1:48:59.7

21 24 36
1:51:19.7

22 32 33
1:51:27.5

2019 IHSA Hononegah 3A Regional

Finishers
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Race Date

October 26, 2019

2019 IHSA Hononegah 3A Regional

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 (<5)

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 30
32 31
33 32
34 33
35 34
36 35
37 36
38 37
39 38
40 39
41 40
42 41
43 42
44 43
45 44

2787
2780
2788
2855
2913
2785
2908
2831
2800
2917
2829
2789
2783
2778
2906
2727
2911
2907
2905
2804
2803
2763
2864
2805
2759
2730
2807
2810
2801
2828
2834
2725
2865
2867
2726
2871
2762
2757
2750
2752
2753
2729
2722
2872
2836

Molly Allen

Bailey Wilk
Breanna Burak
Michelle Gasmund
Hailey Henry
Genevieve Collatz
Lauren Johnston
Taylor Wartell
Alexis Kuehne
Indigo Sterud
Isabelle Roethle
Brittney Burak
Annie Mitchell
Emily Glass
Hannah Pickard
Annika Burchell
Ryanne Bronnimann
Isabel Henry
Megan Peterson
Miranda Marocco
Ali MacGregor
Anahi Uribe
Caitlin Ehrhardt
Faith Procopio
Jinni Jimenez
Leah Valentiner
Jadyn Totz
Karissa Hernandez
Katie Perkins
Lillian Mcqueeny
Christina Nikas
Andrea Porcayo
Noemi Garcia
Sarah McLaughlin
Nadia Timm
Maria Bates
Giselle Naranjo
Kailey Cronin
Alyssa Durrant
Miranda Preuss
Samantha Amaro
Cheyann Rainey
Inga Collin

Lilah Ranz

Atsery Tiem

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Championship

Team Grade
Huntley 9
Huntley 12
Huntley 9
Rockford East 9
Rockton Hononegah 10
Huntley 10
Rockton Hononegah 11
Rockford Auburn 11
Machesney Park Harlem 12
Rockton Hononegah 9
Rockford Auburn 11
Huntley 9
Huntley 11
Huntley 12
Rockton Hononegah 12
Dekalb 10
Rockton Hononegah 10
Rockton Hononegah 11
Rockton Hononegah 12
Machesney Park Harlem 11
Machesney Park Harlem 11
Elgin Larkin 9
Rockford Guilford 12
Machesney Park Harlem 11
Elgin Larkin 9
Dekalb 10
Machesney Park Harlem 11
Machesney Park Harlem 10
Machesney Park Harlem 12
Rockford Auburn 11
Rockford Auburn 10
Dekalb 12
Rockford Guilford 12
Rockford Guilford 11
Dekalb 12
Rockford Guilford 9
Elgin Larkin 9
Elgin Larkin 10
Elgin Larkin 12
Elgin Larkin 12
Elgin Larkin 11
Dekalb 10
Dekalb 12
Rockford Guilford 9
Rockford Auburn 9

1

Class - A Championship

Finish

Time Pace Qual
18:40.2 6:13/M TM
18:44.1 6:15/M TM
19:02.0 6:21/M TM
19:02.3 6:21/M IND
19:195 6:27/M T™M
19:21.2 627/ M TM
19:26.4 6:29/M TM
19:29.4 6:30/M TM
19:334 6:31/M TM
19:35.8 6:32/M TM
19:37.6 6:33)M TM
19:41.7 6:34/M TM
19:56.3 6:39/M TM
20:05.1 6:42/M T™
20:19.9 6:47/M T™
20:20.7 6:47M TM
20:26.0 6:49/M T™M
20:37.1 6:52/M T™
20:38.7 6:53/M TM
20:40.5 6:54/M T™M
21:00.3 7:000M T™M
21:13.1 7:04/M T™M
21:14.3 7:05/M IND
21:16.0 7:05/M TM
21:23.3 7:.08/M TM
21:23.9 7:.08/M TM
21:25.1 7:.08/M TM
21:26.9 7:09/M TM
21:355 7:12IM TM
21:415 7:14M T™M
21:48.7 7:16/M TM
21:50.3 7:17/M TM
21:59.5 7:20/M IND
22:05.8 7:22/M IND
22:12.9 7:24/M TM
22:26.4 7:29/M IND
22:51.0 7:37/M T™M
22:53.9 7:38/M TM
22:58.3 7:39/M TM
23:06.8 7:42/IM TM
23:08.8 7:43/M T™
23:11.7 7:44M TM
23:15.6 7:45M T™M
23:41.5 7:54/M
23:50.5 7:57/M T™

10/26/2019 05:56:15



Race Date

October 26, 2019

2019 IHSA Hononegah 3A Regional

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

45
46
47

(<)

(<95)

(<9)

(<9)
48
49

(<9)

(<9)

2833
2731
2866
2889
2854
2853
2852
2832
2870
2893
2890

Jessica Clark
Elise Dooley
Faith Bruecks
Brenda Cruz
Natalia Nunez
Olivia Winternheimer
Jenny Pina
Stella Cacciatore
Tessa Andrews
Peyton Watkins
Michelle Ortiz

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Championship
Class - A Championship

Team

Rockford Auburn
Dekalb

Rockford Guilford
Rockford Jefferson
Rockford East
Rockford East
Rockford East
Rockford Auburn
Rockford Guilford
Rockford Jefferson
Rockford Jefferson

Grade
10
9
11
11
10
11
11
10
9
9
10

Finish

Time Pace Qual
24:15.8 8:.05/M TM
24:19.8 8:.07/M TM
24:40.9 8:14/M
25:00.8 8:20/M
25:145 8:25/M
25:17.3 8:26/M
25:22.0 8:27/M
25:35.3 8:32/IM T™
26:18.7 8:46/M
27:495 9:17/M
28:29.4 9:30/M

10/26/2019 05:56:16



Race Date

October 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Huntley
Team Score (places):22

2787
2780
2788
2785
2789
2783
2778

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Molly Allen

Bailey Wilk
Breanna Burak
Genevieve Collatz
Brittney Burak
Annie Mitchell
Emily Glass

2019 IHSA Hononegah 3A Regional

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Championship

Class - A Championship

Overall
Place

Grade

Team - Rockton Hononegah
Team Score (places):49

2913
2908
2917
2906
2911
2907
2905

No o~ wDN PR

Hailey Henry
Lauren Johnston
Indigo Sterud
Hannah Pickard
Ryanne Bronnimann
Isabel Henry

Megan Peterson

Team - Machesney Park Harlem
Team Score (places):96

2800
2804
2803
2805
2807
2810
2801

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Alexis Kuehne
Miranda Marocco
Ali MacGregor
Faith Procopio
Jadyn Totz
Karissa Hernandez
Katie Perkins

Team - Rockford Auburn
Team Score (places):120

2831
2829
2828
2834
2836
2833
2832

~No ok wWDN R

Taylor Wartell
Isabelle Roethle
Lillian Mcqueeny
Christina Nikas
Atsery Tiem
Jessica Clark
Stella Cacciatore

19
20
23
26

(27)

(28)

10
29
30
44

(45)

(48)

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:05.8

D W

11

22
(34)
(47)

18:40.2
18:44.1
19:02.0
19:21.2
19:41.7
19:56.3
20:05.1

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 19:49.5

4
10
19
33
49

(66)

(84)

19:19.5
19:26.4
19:35.8
20:19.9
20:26.0
20:37.1
20:38.7

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:47.1

8

27
47
70
96
(123)
(151)

19:33.4
20:40.5
21:00.3
21:16.0
21:25.1
21:26.9
21:35.5

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:17.5

17
46
76

120

(165)

(213)

19:29.4
19:37.6
21:41.5
21:48.7
23:50.5
24:15.8
25:35.3

18:40.2 0:00.0
37:24.4 0:03.8
56:26.4 0:21.7
1:15:47.7 0:41.0
1:35:29.4 1:.01.4
1.55:25.8 1:16.0
2:15:30.9 1.24.8

19:19.5 0:00.0
38:45.9 0:06.9
58:21.8 0:16.3
1:18:41.8 1:00.4
1:39:07.8 1:06.4
1:59:44.9 1:17.5
2:20:23.6 1:19.1

19:33.4 0:00.0

40:14.0 1:07.0
1.01:14.3 1.26.8
1.22:30.4 1:42.5
1:43:55.5 1:51.6
2:05:22.5 1:53.4
2:26:58.1 2:02.1

19:29.4 0:00.0

39:07.0 0:08.2
1:00:48.5 2:12.1
1:22:37.3 2:19.3
1:46:27.9 4:21.1
2:10:43.7 4:46.4
2:36:19.0 6:05.9

10/26/2019 03:47:40



Race Date

October 26, 2019

2019 IHSA Hononegah 3A Regional

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Championship

Class - A Championship

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:47.9

Time
Back

15 20:20.7 20:20.7 0:00.0
40 21:23.9 41:44.6 1:03.2
71 21:50.3 1:03:35.0 1:29.6
105 22:12.9 1:25:47.9 1:52.2
146 23:11.7  1:48:59.7 2:51.0
(188) 23:15.6 2:12:15.3 2:54.9
(234) 24:19.8  2:36:35.2 3:59.1

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:15.9

21 21:13.1 21:13.1 0:00.0
45 21:23.3  42:36.4 0:10.2
81 22:51.0 1:.05:27.5 1:37.8
118 22:53.9 1:28:21.4 1:40.8
156 22:58.3  1:51:19.7 1:45.2
(195) 23:06.8  2:14:26.6 1:53.7

(235) 23.08.8 2:37:35.5 1:55.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:17.5

22 21:14.3 21:14.3 0:00.0

54 21:59.5 43:13.8 0:45.1

87 22:05.8 1:05:19.6 0:51.5

122 22:26.4  1:27:46.0 1:12.0

165 23:415 1:51:27.5 2:27.2

(212) 24:40.9 2:16:08.5 3:26.6

(261) 26:18.7  2:42:27.3 5:04.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

19:02.3 19:02.3 0:00.0

25:14.5 44:16.9 6:12.1

25:17.3 1:09:34.2 6:14.9

25:22.0 1:34:56.3 6:19.7

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Dekalb
Team Score (places):146
1 2727 Annika Burchell 15
2 2730 Leah Valentiner 25
3 2725 Andrea Porcayo 31
4 2726 Nadia Timm 34
5 2729 Cheyann Rainey 41
6 2722 Inga Collin (42)
7 2731 Elise Dooley (46)
Team - Elgin Larkin
Team Score (places):156
1 2763 Anahi Uribe 21
2 2759 Jinni Jimenez 24
3 2762 Giselle Naranjo 36
4 2757 Kailey Cronin 37
5 2750 Alyssa Durrant 38
6 2752 Miranda Preuss (39)
7 2753 Samantha Amaro (40)
Team - Rockford Guilford
Team Score (places):165
1 2864 Caitlin Ehrhardt 22
2 2865 Noemi Garcia 32
3 2867 Sarah McLaughlin 33
4 2871 Maria Bates 35
5 2872 Lilah Ranz 43
6 2866 Faith Bruecks 47
7 2870 Tessa Andrews (49)
Team - Rockford East
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 2855 Michelle Gasmund Less Than 5
2 2854 Natalia Nunez Less Than 5
3 2853 Olivia Winternheimer Less Than 5
4 2852 Jenny Pina Less Than 5
Team - Rockford Jefferson
Team Score (places):Inc.
mded by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

10/26/2019 03:47:41



Race Date
October 26, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Rockford Jefferson
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2889 BrendaCruz
2 2893 Peyton Watkins
3 2890 Michelle Ortiz

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

2019 IHSA Hononegah 3A Regional

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Championship

Class - A Championship

Grade

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 25:00.8 25:00.8
Less Than 5 27:49.5 52:50.3
Less Than 5 28:29.4 1:21:19.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
2:48.7
3:28.6

3 10/26/2019 03:47:41



